Sistema de

SIACAP

CONFIANZA-FORTALEZA-SOLIDEZ

NOMBRE

KNOWEL FORTUNEY ZONIA GLISELIA
MACHADO OLGA ALICIA

ABREGO PERASA JORGE LUIS

GOMEZ BEITIA DE GONZALEZ ISABEL
MENDOZA ARTOLA RAFAEL ANGEL
LOPEZ VINCENT INGRY ESTER
SOBENIS FUENTES TANIA MICHAEL
GUERRA SANTOS VENITE

GONZALEZ AKIN ANTONIO
GONZALEZ LOPEZ CAMILO

BROWN ARIAS GLENDA

SANCHEZ DE CEDENO YOLANDA

DE LA CRUZ TRUJILLO JOSE DEL CARMEN
LARA DE BUITRAGO DAISY MARITZA
TUNON MARTINEZ HOLDA RUBIELA
MACIAS POLO DENYS ELIZABETH
SANCHEZ 0JO RAFAEL ROSARIO
CASTILLO DOMINGO

GRIMALDO BERNAL ELIAS MANUEL
MARTINEZ MARTINEZ ALFONSO
VELASQUEZ LOPEZ ARGELYS CLEMENTINA
AGRAZAL MEDINA CELIA

GONZALEZ DUARTE JHONATAN JOEL
HERNANDEZ SOTO DENILKA INET
CENTELLA NUNEZ XOUCHANA MAIGUELIS
ABREGO VASQUEZ YENNY YAELL
LOPEZ PELICOT ALCIBIADES
PETERSON FERNANDEZ FERNANDO
CEBALLOS SMITH FLORENTINO
FLORES RODRIGUEZ GENARINA
REEFER FORD ANA

CALVO ECHEVERRIA SYLVIA SUSANA
RUIZ GUZMAN DE SALAZAR DORIS
ORTEGA DE BERRIO MIRIAM ELIZABETH
PALACIO ARROCHA DE PEREZ ISABEL
JOHN BINGHAM REYNALDO
WILDMAN SOLIS DILIA NOEMI
SENIOR DELL PABLO EDUARDO

MC KAY DE SALMON NILKA VANESSA
GOODS LUCERO GREGORIO
VELASQUEZ TORRES JUAN ANTONIO
RIQUELME DE NUNEZ MARISOL
CABALLERO MARTINEZ ANA RAQUEL
MONTES RODRIGUEZ DENNIS JIRRELL

Ahorro y Capitalizacion de Pensiones
de los Servidores Publicos

CEDULA
1-012-00280
1-013-00801
1-015-00357
1-018-00739
1-049-00806
1-725-02120
1-730-00554
1-743-00380
10-004-01134
10-004-01171
10-704-00764
2-079-00580
2-079-01247
2-083-01663
2-088-00962
2-088-02355
2-105-01294
2-113-00208
2-125-00193
2-131-00792
2-147-00851
2-150-00199
2-711-01541
2-712-00681
2-712-00712
2-720-01851
3-064-00871
3-064-01621
3-064-02755
3-066-01867
3-066-02445
3-072-02561
3-072-02723
3-072-02731
3-078-00181
3-079-01200
3-081-00326
3-082-01076
3-089-00176
3-121-00354
3-122-00784
3-704-01211
3-711-00897
3-712-00540



Sistema de Ahorro y Capitalizacion de Pensiones
de los Servidores Publicos

SIACAP

CONFIANZA-FORTALEZA-SOLIDEZ

NOMBRE

PENALOZA MENCHACA FRANCISCO

DIAZ ESCOBAR VICTOR

LOPEZ ANTINORI EDWIN ALBERTO
AGUILAR AIZPURUA NEIRA DOLORES
ESPINOSA STAFF HERNANDO ULICES
QUINTERO CORELLA CESAR BOLIVAR
SANTAMARIA GRIMAS LUIS ALBERTO
ARAUZ CASTILLO SERGIO

QUINTERO PENA OSVALDO KELLY
MORALES ARGELIO

FRANCO FILFIA ESTHER

SANTAMARIA PINEDA JORGE ENRIGUE
ARAUZ SERRANO RICARDO

VALDES JUAREZ DOMINGO

PITTI MIRANDA VERISIMO

SERRANO GONZALEZ ROBERTO ANTONIO
OTERO CEDENO LEOVIGILDO

SAMUDIO SANTAMARIA MARIA TILCIA
AGUIRRE GOMEZ FRANKLIN

QUINTERO VALDES MATILDE

MIRANDA SAMUDIO FIDEL

JIMENEZ RIVERA JOSE PRUDENCIO
MORALES MUNOZ RODOLFO

RIOS BLANCO XIOMARA DEL CARMEN
CASTILLO VERGARA ROSARIO DEL CARMEN
NAVARRO GONZALEZ DE ALMILLATEGUI DAISY DEL CARMEN
SALDANA SUIRA DE SALCEDO ISEIDA
GONZALEZ AGUIRRE IVAN

ALMENGOR KLINGER ANABELA

HURTADO ANDRADE JUAN JOSE

RUIZ ARAUZ MILTON

GONZALEZ SALDANA EUGENIO

OLMOS CEDENO CARLOS IVAN

CARRERA MIRANDA MARTINA MARIBEL
VILLARREAL MENDOZA DE ROJAS MELVA
TAYLOR CABRERA HEITMAN ARQUIMEDES
ESTRIBI SAMUDIO BLANCA ROSA

SUAREZ VEGA JORGE LUIS

RODRIGUEZ CALOBRIDES CARLOS VERNET
ROSAS VEGA ERNESTO OCTAVIO

RIVERA MORALES JORGE ANTONIO
GRAJALES BONILLA CECILIA MERCEDES
MENDEZ MONTENEGRO VERONICA SOFIA
ORTEGA CARRILLO BAYARDO ANTONIO

CEDULA

3-725-00017
3-736-01633
4-075-00490
4-082-00069
4-093-00809
4-100-02071
4-101-02420
4-101-02437
4-102-00733
4-102-01877
4-103-01193
4-104-00437
4-104-01204
4-104-01272
4-107-00464
4-112-00144
4-117-02541
4-118-02794
4-119-01179
4-122-02344
4-122-02712
4-123-02378
4-124-01158
4-125-01798
4-125-01809
4-125-01927
4-126-00056
4-126-01624
4-165-00931
4-172-00753
4-176-00730
4-181-00988
4-196-00320
4-212-00937
4-212-00999
4-224-00829
4-228-00369
4-233-00695
4-706-00406
4-715-00397
4-715-01487
4-723-00336
4-732-02394
4-736-01543



Sistema de Ahorro y Capitalizacion de Pensiones
de los Servidores Publicos

SIACAP

CONFIANZA-FORTALEZA-SOLIDEZ

NOMBRE

GUEVARA ARCIA MELVIN ARCIA

RANGEL LEZCANO DE CARPINTERO YOELYN MAILIN
SALDANA CABALLERO MAXIMO

SAMUDIO PALACIO ROBERTO

BERMUDEZ MENDOZA MARISOL

RUEDA DE ARANDA DORIS

MURILLO VANEGAS PASCUAL

BARRIGON PIPICAY GEORGELINA

CARDENAS QUINTANA EFRAIN

BEDOYA PERALTA AURELIO

BEDOYA PERALTA JESUS

SOTO PERALTA SAMUEL

DE LEON ROMERO BENJAMIN

MENDOZA CALDERON MATIAS

DIAZ MENDOZA EDUARDO JAVIER

DE GRACIA JIMENEZ BONARGE

DIAZ MARCIAGA NODIER

CONTRERAS CARDENAS HORACIO MANUEL
MENDOZA MURILLO SERAFINA

VERGARA CASTRO DE JARAMILLO LUZ ALEIDA
BURGOS TEJEDOR HECTOR

CARRASQUILLA ALBEROLA ISIS DEL CARMEN
GUTIERREZ DE LEON DE BATISTA IVYS RAMONA
GONZALEZ GUERRA ROSA

SAAVEDRA DE DIAZ ZULAY AMALIA

PEREZ DE VARGAS ARACELLI EDILVIA
PIMENTEL VALDES ELOY

MENDOZA CINTHIA IVETH

PINO OSORIO IRVIN BERNABE

PINZON VERGARA OLMEDO ENRIQUE
OSORIO FRANCO MONICA MARIEL

PINZON FUENTES LIDIA ESTELA

ULLOA OJO ALBERTO AMET

MORENO CHACON MARITZA MARIEL

BRAVO BARRIOS ARQUIMEDES

BARAHONA MONTENEGRO DE ACEVEDO ROSALIA
HERNANDEZ MENDOZA JOSE ANGEL
APARICIO CERRUD DE TEJADA EIRA ROSA
SALAZAR DE LEON JERONIMO EMILIANO
PERALTA DIAZ CAMILO

CONCEPCION CONCEPCION DE FLORES YIRABEL
GONZALEZ ORTEGA ELIGIO

PAZ DIAZ NESTOR OSCAR

CASTRO ARJONA ROBUSTIANO

CEDULA
4-737-01502
4-746-00496

4P1-001-02109
4P1-015-00076

5-008-00552
5-012-01604
5-016-01442
5-702-00787
5-703-00557
5-706-02429
5-710-01453
5-711-01747
6-039-00375
6-041-00750
6-042-00819
6-043-00290
6-043-00404
6-046-00917
6-047-02582
6-048-01404
6-049-00993
6-049-02712
6-050-00791
6-051-01271
6-051-02666
6-053-02642
6-058-01117
6-081-00813
6-083-00116
6-088-00843
6-700-00774
6-700-01443
6-706-00641
6-714-00488
7-031-00762
7-038-00117
7-050-00379
7-069-00951
7-069-02518
7-071-00473
7-072-02496
7-075-00593
7-076-00511
7-076-00991



Sistema de Ahorro y Capitalizacion de Pensiones
de los Servidores Publicos

SIACAP

CONFIANZA-FORTALEZA-SOLIDEZ

NOMBRE

MEDINA ORTIZ DE BERNAL LIBRADA
CASTILLO DE RIVERA ALMA IVETTE
PERALTA DE LEON FAUSTINA

MADRID DE PEREZ DALILA MEREDID

DIAZ GONZALEZ RUIZ CARMEN SARITA
CEDENO VILLAREAL EUCLIDES
DOMINGUEZ SAEZ DE BERNAL YIRA ARGELIS
HERRERA CORDOBA ADIMAEL
CASTILLERO BARRIOS ADELYS ODERAY
FRIAS FRIAS DILEYBIS YARIXA

LEWIS FRAZER GENEVER

ROBLES ARAUZ JUAN BAUTISTA

PRADO ABREGO JOSE ISABEL

LAMBIZ MORALES NORBERTO

RANGEL CARVAJAL GASTON GABRIEL
PAREDES ZAPATA LUIS ALBERTO
JUSTINIANI NAVAS LUZ MARIA

VASQUEZ ACOSTA DE CONTRERAS BERTHA ALICIA
GONZALEZ CACERES PAULINO

MURILLO MORALES EDISON GABRIEL
YERO TENORIO LUIS ALBERTO

MOSCOSO GONZALEZ AGUSTIN

ACOSTA AVILA VALDIMIR

SOLIS BENAVIDES IRIS DE LOURDES
CONTE MUNOZ AURA LUZ

JUAREZ MONTANEZ JOAQUIN PABLO
MORALES CARRILLO EDELMIRA ISABEL
FLORES LAO DINORA ELIZABETH

FLETES ZARATE PEDRO PABLO

DIAZ CEDENO MOISES

MANSFIELD ABDIEL JAVIER

LOPEZ LEDEZMA LUIS CARLOS

GONZALEZ ABREGO CARLOS SEBASTIAN
DIAZ ARAGON CARMEN ALICIA

REYNA QUIJADA DE RUIZ RAQUEL MARIA
FABREGA GARUZ DE ARIAS LUMY DEL CARMEN
PEREZ CASTILLO SANDRA ESTELA
SIMMONS CAMPBELL YOLANDA ALICIA
BARCENAS ROSALES ABRAHAM AUGUSTO
VALENCIA DAVIS JOSE GIL

TERRADO GARRIDO MARTHA ESTELA
LASHLEY MURILLO GRISELDA HAYDEE
NUNEZ VALENCIA DE IBARRA MAYRA JUDITH
GONZALEZ COSTA ARLINE ITZEL

CEDULA

7-084-02525
7-085-00069
7-085-00088
7-085-00101
7-091-01140
7-092-00798
7-105-00560
7-109-00836
7-703-00264
7-703-02357
8-075-00194
8-118-00310
8-145-00659
8-145-00934
8-156-00384
8-157-01271
8-160-01589
8-162-02526
8-164-00630
8-164-01402
8-164-01582
8-167-00801
8-168-00143
8-170-00471
8-171-00787
8-173-00623
8-174-00525
8-184-02101
8-188-00979
8-190-00207
8-192-00773
8-194-00240
8-200-01633
8-202-01755
8-204-02325
8-204-02394
8-205-00104
8-205-01551
8-205-01833
8-206-01943
8-206-02460
8-207-02027
8-207-02179
8-207-02480



Sistema de Ahorro y Capitalizacion de Pensiones
de los Servidores Publicos

SIACAP

CONFIANZA-FORTALEZA-SOLIDEZ

NOMBRE

PEREZ DE ESCOBAR OBEDILIA

CHAVEZ POMBO MARLENA ODALIS

DAVID DE MILLARES ZORAYA ELVIRA
GUTIERREZ DE LAURE IDALIA JUDITH
RENTERIA MARQUINEZ EMMA

MAHONEY VIZCAINO MARTA ESTELA
VILLARREAL DE LEON VICTOR MANUEL
CAPARROSA PADILLA RIGOBERTO

PEREZ NAVAS JUAN ANTONIO

BANDA CAMARGO LUIS ALBERTO
HERRERA CEDENO ESPERANZA EMERITA
CASTILLO BARRIOS DILSA RAQUEL
CHAVARRIA DE LEZCANO ELENA ITZEL
HERRERA AGUILAR REYNALDO ALEXIS
URENA DE PAZ MARIELA

FARRUGIA GONZALEZ JISSLENA KAMALINY
TAMAYO FRIAS MILANTIA PASTORA
ABREGO GONZALEZ ALEJANDRA
MONTERO TAMFORD JOSE MERCEDES
ESPINOSA DE GOMEZ ZORAIDA
BARTUANO BONICHE DE GALVEZ BETILDA EDITH DEL CARMEN
HERNANDEZ HERRERA RAPHAEL EDUARDO
GARCES BERRIO YOLANDA

RUIZ ORTEGA JOSE ANGEL

DIAZ GRANIZO YARINETH EDUVIGES
CASTANEDA MERCADO MARICELA DILTIANI
ABAD GUARDIA GILMA ELENA

SANCHEZ ESTURAIN CARMEN

FITZ DE SAMANIEGO IVONNE

AYARZA ZORILLA DANIEL ISAAC

PUGLIESE CARGIULO ARMANDO RODOLFO
MARKHAM RODRIGUEZ RAMON OCTAVIO
RIVAS ZAPATA PEDRO ALBERTO
GONZALEZ BONILLA ERNESTO GIL
PATTERSON YOSELYN IVANETH

MADRID RODRIGUEZ JOSE ERASMO
ALVARADO DE SEDAS URSULA MARIA
AROSEMENA CASATTI YAZMIN ARGELIS
FERNANDEZ VALENCIA REINALDO
SINISTERRA MARIN FERNANDO HENRY
ROBLES MOSQUERA CARLA MELISSA
RODRIGUEZ RAMOS ROBERTO CARLOS
GARCIA RIVAS RUBEN ANTONIO
MONTENEGRO AYARZA DE LENGUISAMO LINA LISETH

CEDULA

8-209-00820
8-210-00036
8-210-00489
8-210-00501
8-210-02122
8-210-02570
8-219-00183
8-223-00001
8-225-01613
8-227-00729
8-235-02247
8-238-00655
8-238-02081
8-248-00154
8-254-00417
8-259-00923
8-269-00052
8-274-00284
8-282-00438
8-282-00784
8-298-00958
8-299-00611
8-311-00711
8-345-00734
8-349-00711
8-351-00545
8-354-00166
8-385-00737
8-390-00781
8-395-00881
8-396-00282
8-396-00940
8-403-00367
8-424-00190
8-436-00265
8-449-00649
8-456-00445
8-456-00627
8-456-00933
8-458-00649
8-468-00140
8-490-00057
8-501-00006
8-517-01166



Sistema de Ahorro y Capitalizacion de Pensiones
de los Servidores Publicos

SIACAP

CONFIANZA-FORTALEZA-SOLIDEZ

NOMBRE

ESQUIVEL ORTEGA VIANCA IVETTE
BROWN BARKER NATHANIEL

PALACIOS PALACIOS CLARA INES

PINTO GUEVARA YAMILETH OMARYS
QUINONES LISBETH DEL CARMEN
VASQUEZ JASPE IBRAHIM ANTONIO
PHILLIPS CASTILLO ISMAEL ALEJANDRO
GONZALEZ MENDOZA ELIAS JAVIER
CARBALLEDA GIRALDEZ ANA LORENA
HEURTEMATTE MAESTRE MASSIEL ELIZABETH
JAEN D ANGELO JUAN CARLOS

DIAZ PINTO CORSINO VENTURA

JAEN SOLIS ENRIQUE ANTONIO
PALACIOS HERNANDEZ ANAYANSI ESTHER
SOLIS TELLO AGAPITO OMAR

AGUILAR MORENGO LILIZ DAYANA
GARCIA SELLHORN EVELYN DEL CARMEN
TEJADA ALBENDRAS ANGELICA ANABEL
BENIS MARTINEZ EIDA ELENA

NUNEZ RODRIGUEZ LISKA YAVEL

CRUZ HERNANDEZ EFRAIN

OROZCO GOMEZ EUCLIDES ABRAHAM
CALLES CEDENO ADDIS NAIROVI

ORTIZ MORON GISELLE MARIE
SERRANO TORRES JONATHAN LUIS
MEDINA FILOS FERNANDO HERNAN
BRAVO VARGAS ALVARO

MUNOZ HUDSON YANISKA ANNETTE
MELGAR TORIBIO JUNIER JAVIER
GONZALEZ PERALTA SAHILY TOMASA
ACHITO RIOS JORGE ALBERTO

ESPINOSA GRECO GERARDINO ANTONIO
HERNANDEZ RUTH EDITH

URENA OBISPO ABDIEL ABDIAS

DUQUE SALAZAR UZIEL IZACAR

KHALIL ABREGO JABER YOUSEF
ZEBALLOS BETHANCOURT SARA CRISTINA
CHAVEZ RAMOS JULIO MAHURY

PEREZ AROSEMENA KIARA LISBETH

MC CLYMONT CORDOBA OVEYMA STEPHANIE
ORTEGA ORTEGA VIVIAN ODALIS
OSPINO GONZALEZ ERNESTO ALEXIS
SANCHEZ CASTILLO CARMEN ELVIRA

DE LA CRUZ MORENO JOSE RAUL

CEDULA

8-518-00516
8-530-01051
8-702-01705
8-706-00751
8-706-02044
8-713-00448
8-714-00568
8-719-01286
8-725-01879
8-731-02071
8-734-01816
8-735-00868
8-739-01283
8-743-00242
8-746-01997
8-755-00451
8-756-01507
8-756-01615
8-760-01466
8-772-00162
8-777-00555
8-780-01025
8-783-00623
8-786-01837
8-788-00259
8-789-01323
8-789-01747
8-800-00723
8-800-01672
8-801-02156
8-804-02312
8-806-00075
8-808-00286
8-813-00336
8-814-00046
8-817-01822
8-821-02051
8-830-00157
8-831-02087
8-839-02383
8-854-01924
8-856-01309
8-865-02070
8-867-00028



Sistema de Ahorro y Capitalizacion de Pensiones
de los Servidores Publicos

SIACAP

CONFIANZA-FORTALEZA-SOLIDEZ

NOMBRE

DUNCAN BERRIO JOSE GABRIEL

ROVIRA MONTENEGRO ALEJANDRO ARCINIO
MARIN TORRES FRANCHESKA ANTONIA
ATENCIO LUIS OSCAR

FABREGA MUNOZ LUCAS

PEREZ CERRUD OVIDIO

SOLIS AGUILAR ELIAS

DE LA GUARDIA LOMBARDO JOSE ISAAC
CRUZ CASTILLO TOMAS

GUERRA GUERRA ENELSON

ARCIA CALLES ADALBERTO

NUNEZ QUINTERO MARIO SAID
PENALOZA ORTEGA CLAUDIA LUZ

CORTES ATENCIO SILVIA ROSA

VILLAR DE CASTILLO MARGARITA
MARTINEZ PINTO MARCOS ADOLFO
GUERRA POLANCO BIENVENIDO

PEREZ PERALTA CLIRIAM ROSA

AGUILAR CASTRELLON LEYLA DENIS
DELGADO MONTILLA YANETH

FRANCO PERALTA FERNANDO

GONZALEZ SOLIS MILAGROS DEL CARMEN
BALLESTERO JOSE ISAIAS

SANJUR RODRIGUEZ FAUSTINO

SOTO PERALTA LLAMISELL ICELIS

SALINAS DE FEARON AMPARO

BORNELUS CHELLY

AMAYA CASTRO MARIA EUGENIA
ALVAREZ DE FERNANDEZ ANGELA GRACIELA

CEDULA
8-871-00108
8-871-00230
8-926-00509
9-082-02762
9-093-00069
9-093-00349
9-094-00170
9-094-00347
9-095-00106
9-096-00436
9-097-01465
9-099-01820
9-106-00800
9-106-01170
9-106-01402
9-126-00483
9-139-00160
9-206-00305
9-219-00650
9-706-01516
9-708-02399
9-711-02003
9-727-01553
9-748-00033
9-749-01026
E-008-95406
E-081-04102
N-019-00148
PE-001-00944



